© 2016 WARMZONE www.WARMZONE.com   CTPS-2016v1
12637 S. 265 W. Suite 100 Draper, UT  84020 Phone: 888.488.9276     ComfortTile Data Sheet - 2
ComfortTile Floor Heating Systems
Luxurious Warmth for Your Floors
The systems are easily installed under all types of floor surfaces
to provide comfortable, even floor heat. ComfortTile radiant
floor heating systems provide efficient room heating and
reduce the transmission of dust, allergens and other

© 2016 WARMZONE www.WARMZONE.com   CTPS-2016v1
12637 S. 265 W. Suite 100 Draper, UT  84020 Phone: 888.488.9276     ComfortTile Data Sheet - 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
120 Volt Cable
Item No.
120 V
cable
Length
(feet)
Approximate Heat Coverage (sq. ft.) Watts
(3 W/ft.)
Amps Ohms
2” spacing
Standard
3” spacing
4” spacing
TC10240 77.8 13 19 26 240 2.0 60.0
TC10360 116.7 19 29 39 360 3.0 40.0
TC10600 194.5 32 49 65 600 5.0 24.0
TC10840 272.4 45 68 91 840 7.0 17.1
TC10960 311.3 52 78 104 960 8.0 15.0
TC11210 391.7 65 98 131 1210 10.1 11.9
240 Volt Cable
Item No.
240 V
Cable
Length
(feet)
Approximate Heat Coverage (sq. ft) Watts
(3 W/ft.)
Amps Ohms
2” spacing
Standard
3” spacing 4” spacing
TC20360 116.7 19 29 39 360 1.5 160.0
TC20600 194.5 32 49 65 600 2.5 96.0
TC20840 272.4 45 68 91 840 3.5 68.6
TC21080 350.2 58 88 117 1080 4.5 53.3
TC21440 466.9 78 117 156 1440 6.0 40.0
TC21790 580.1 97 145 193 1790 7.5 32.2
TC22090 678.4 113 170 226 2090 8.7 27.6
TC22630 851.8 142 213 284 2630 11.0 21.9
TC22840 922.2 154 231 307 2840 11.8 20.3
120 Volt Mat
Item No.
120 V Mat
Heated